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53

380
411
194
138
93
256
254
129
307
136
144
192
337
10
96
33
220
35
22
122
8
187
253

2008 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Girls

University of Wisconsin-Parkside

Name

Megan Goethals
Emily Sisson
Chelsea Oswald
Allie Mclaughlin
Becca Addison
Ashlie Decker
Jessica Zangmeister
Lindsay Flanagan
Jordan Tomecek
Diane Robison
Kelli Budd
Gabrielle Anzalone
Alissa Williams
Krista Parks
Clare Gallagher
Kara Slavoski
Katie Gillespie
Kristen Smith
Devan John

Cally Macumber
Waverly Neer
Courtney Calka
Janna Mitsos
Meggan Freeland
Emily Mossler
Sarah Higgens
Elaine Kuckertz
Morgan Casey
Sarah Mcintosh
Chiara Del Piccolo
Alexandra Leptich
Tarin Lachowitzer
Kelsey Lewark
Julia Harrison
Emma Drenth
Dana Payonk
Kaitlyn Patterson
Danielle Grossman
Alanah Sonntag
Jami Hill

Erica Hinchcliffe
Gabrielle Levac
Natalie Todd
Grace Green

Kiah Ehrke

Emma Bates

Erin Mercer

Kayla Beattie
Jasmine Al-Anzi
Brea Goodman
Elizabeth Hynes
Mallory Kreider
Allie Parks

Saturday, November 29, 2008

Hometown
Rochester, MI
Chesterfield, MO
Medina, OH
Colorado Springs, CO
Spring Lake, MI
Des Moines, IA
Fairview Park, OH
Roselle, IL

Milan, ML
Chesterfield, MO
Omaha, NE
Grand Blanc, ML
Caledonia, MI

Grand Rapids Michig, MI

Englewood, CO
Monument, CO
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Clarkston, MI
West Olive, MI
Rochester Hills, MI
Russiaville, IN
Livonia, MI
Mokena, IL
Albion, MI
Indianapolis, IN
Greenwood, IN
Clarendon Hills, IL
Goose Lake, IA
Palatine, IL
Carbondale, CO
Ann Arbor, MI
Fargo, ND
Lafayette, IN
Minnetrista, MN
Williamston, MI
Saint John, IN
Cadillac, MI
Colorado Springs, CO
Cincinnati, OH
Onalaska, WI
Greeley, CO
Hartland, WI

St. Louis, MO
Troy, MI
Stoughton, WI

Elk River, MN
Peninsula, OH
Woodstock, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Reedsburg, WI

St. Charles, IL
Kingsville, OH
Greeley, CO

Girls Seeded Race

5000 meters

Individual Results
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17:31
17:32
17:36
17:39
17:44
17:49
17:55
17:57
18:03
18:04
18:14
18:14
18:16
18:18
18:19
18:24
18:27
18:30
18:31
18:31
18:31
18:32
18:32
18:33
18:35
18:39
18:40
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:50
18:52
18:52
18:55
18:57
19:00
19:01
19:01
19:03
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:13
19:13
19:14

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

373
179
193

14
208
374
344

15
131
420
186
134
361
237
197
174
276
130
209
418
281
180
348
251
244
324
367
123
285
135

19
211
334
315

80
421

64
330
161
229
293
216
395

47

42
279
172
270
318
133
424
366
355

38 degrees F and Sunny

Name

Megan Yohe
Hannah Kellerman
Kristen Levi
Jennifer Bremser
Janelle Martinez
Rachel Zajac
Kaila Urick

Cayla Nousain
Claire Guidinger
Allison White
Sarah Kortze
Marya Haegler
Amanda Whowell
Samantha Norman
Camille Logan
Anna Kacius
Katherin Rehn
Brett Guerra
Taylor Mattarella
Annette White
Karleen Ritchie
Erin Kelly
Mackenzie Vicker
Melinda Palinkas
Courtney Oldenburg
Kristal Studer
Mary Winters
Dakota Goodman
Kathryn Rownd
Monica Hahn
Laura Hughes
Katherine Maxcy
Kathleen Thompson
Rachael Steil
Sarah Daly
Alexis McAdams
Andi Carpenter
Olivia Sydow
Deedra Irwin
Katy Moen
Jessica Schmidt
Sarah Mcmahon
Emily Salzman
Camille Borst
Alyssa Binczyk
Margo Richardson
Kayla Johnson
Olivia Pratt
Marissa Stephens
Bryn Haebe
McKinzie Schulz
Jessica Wines

Tayler Warren

10
11
10
11

Hometown
Liberty, MO

Sartell, MN
Belvidere, IL
Colorado Springs, CO
Greeley, CO

Saint John, IN
Chaska, MN
Concord, MI
Winona, MN
Midland, MI
Rockford, IL
Cascade, WI
Arlington Heights, IL
Louisville, OH
Crested Butte, CO
Dyer, IN

Western Springs, IL
Wapello, IA
Traverse City, MI
Arlington Heights, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Crested Butte, CO
Whitefish Bay, WI
Saranac, MI

West Salem, WI
Lawerenceburg, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Reedsburg, WI
Shaker Heights, OH
New Lenox, IL
Mankato, MN

West Des Moines, IA
Chesterfield, MO
Grandville, MI
Wheaton, IL
Palatine, IL
Lakewood, CO
Grand Rapids, MI
Pulaski, WI
Fairbank, IA

De Pere, WI
Colfax, WI

Mount Prospect, IL
Allendale, MI
Shaker Heights, OH
Mt. Vernon, IL
Coon Rapids, MN
Madison, WI
Indianapolis, IN
Evergreen, CO
NAPERVILLE, IL
Pinckney, MI

Evergreen, CO
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19:16
19:16
19:18
19:22
19:24
19:24
19:25
19:25
19:26
19:26
19:26
19:29
19:30
19:32
19:33
19:33
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:39
19:41
19:42
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:57
19:58
19:59
19:59
19:59
20:01
20:01
20:02
20:02
20:03
20:03
20:03
20:03
20:04
20:06
20:06
20:06
20:06
20:07
20:08




107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

r4
c
3

319

39
164

70

87
368

66
412

91
217

74

59
386
309

92

69

44
388
379

29
221
378
219

E)
291
142
406
313
206
422

72

82
176
153
201
166
332
240
207
353
328
182
258
165
323
241
266
336
168
159
321

89
381
410
338

Name

Lauren Stephens
Sarah Ball

Katie Betts
Shelby Janutol
Abigail Clifford
Danielle Dickman
Alyssa Wojack
Stephanie Cave
Shanice Lambert
Kayce Doogs
Jenna Mcmiller
Cara Cremeans
Caitlin Burke
Jamie Clapacs
Sarah Sprague
Samantha Doran
Courtney Clancy
Manie Bizuneh
Jackie Groshek
Samantha Hamilton
Megan Bailey
Hanna Mercer
Lindsay Sanders
Krista Menghini
Jessica Dippel
Alexis Sampson
Maddie Hibshman
Jayli Fimbers
Megan Stats
Hope Marshall
Gina Valgoi
Megan Crandall
Mercedes Davila
Kelly Karcher
Kasey Hosier
Lindsey Lusardi
Kailey Jensen
Kelly Taylor
Maura O'Brien
Lindsey Martin
Jordan Wallace
Angela Swain
Monica Kinsella
Kelly Pechous
Sonny Jenkins
Heather Strong
Madeline O'Brien
Kelsie Pittel
Randi Timerman
Julie Jeszenszky
Kelly Hurtis
Michelle Stratton
Anna Dinverno
Annie Mcclure
Kasey Krum
Candice Todryk

Saturday, November 29, 2008

2008 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Girls

Hometown
Indianapolis, IN
Kenosha, WI
Stow, OH

Troy, MI

Perry, OH

Vernon Hills, IL
Coon Rapids, MN
New Albany, IN
Bismark, ND
Lawrenceburg, IN
Waukesha, WI
Jackson, MI
Columbus, IN
Willoughby Hills, OH
Marengo, IL

Lake Ozark, MO
Richland, MI
Indianapolis, IN
Onalaska, WI
Diamond, OH
Wayzata, MN
Bristol, IN
Schoolcraft, MI
Fenton, MO
Kentwood, MI
Batavia, IL
Onalaska, WI
New Town, ND
Stevens Point, WI
Milwaukee, WI
DETROIT, MI

Mt. Pleasant, MI
Greeley, CO
Toledo, OH
Springfield, OH
Gladstone, MI
Schererville, IN
Rochester, MI
Evergreen, CO
Lees Summit, MO
Frankfort, IL

Ann Arbor, MI
Crested Butte, CO
Hastings, MN
Manton, MI
Ithaca, MI
Hastings, MN
Rochester, MI
Stevens Point, WI
New Carlisle, IN
Rochester, MN
Naperville, IL
Troy, MI

Omaha, NE
Arlington Heights, IL
Marshfield, WI

Girls Seeded Race
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20:10
20:10
20:11
20:13
20:13
20:13
20:14
20:14
20:15
20:15
20:17
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:19
20:21
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:25
20:26
20:27
20:28
20:28
20:29
20:29
20:30
20:30
20:32
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:35
20:37
20:38
20:40
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:45
20:47
20:47
20:48
20:50
20:50
20:50
20:52
20:52
20:53
20:55
20:56
20:58
20:59
21:03
21:04

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

r4
c
3

112

205
184
284
146
273
242
349
345
294
183
316

88

71
274
175

43
283
393
147
167

94
407
124
269
372
364
149
128
402

23

63
352
108

61
277
351
416
196
322
243
415
177
218
151

77
227
409
257
331
158
169
191

68

32

Name

Alexa Fritsch
Jamie Anderson
Teresa Marin
Sutton Knapp
Maike Roeder
Lauren Hoepper
Olivia Quam
Chelsey Oeffler
Blair Vrcan
Mellissa Valle
Arielle Schmidt
Mallory Kitts
Virginia Steilberg
Danielle Dietz
Kimberly Condra
Saisha Rairdon
Samantha Kallman
Tara Bistry
Carlee Roeber
Kati Meiusi
Rachael Hoerauf
Courtney Jensen
Molly Dunlap
Megan Gang
Brittany Goodwillie
Sarah Powell
Jessie Ykimoff
Jenna Williams
Lauren Holtz
Rachael Greuber
Sarah Lindsay
Carmen Allen
Alexis Capps
Kristin Walko
Nicola Franta
Allison Cadle
Miranda Reid
Kelsey Wagner
Jennifer Storm
Sarah Lindemulder
Sammantha Stroker
Sarah Ogar
Abbie Reeves
Shivani Kaushal
Lauren Mcumber
Olivia Horvath
Nicolette Crouch
Brittany Miniard
Libby Kocha
Jennifer Pearson
Sara Szatkowski
Jackie Hurtis
Kaylee Jeurink
Danielle Leclair
Renee Cholyway
Kathryn Barron

Hometown
Chili, WI
Centennial, CO
Pullman, MI
Indianapolis, IN
Richland, MI
West Chicago, IL
Grand Rapids, MI
Evergreen, CO
Mentor, OH
Excelsior, MN
Brandon, SD
Springfield, OH
Columbus, IN
Sheboygan, WI
Sellersburg, IN
New Albany, IN
Gladstone, MI
Shorewood, IL
Shelby Twp., MI
Excelsior, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Grant, MI

La Crescent, MN
Fort Atkinson, WI
South Lyon, MI
Troy, MI
Jackson, MI
Uniontown, OH
Mequon, WI
Madison, OH
Ortonville, MI
Waterford, MI
Round Lake Heights, IL
Canton, OH

La Crescent, MN
Hartville, OH
West Desmoines, IA
Kenosha, WI
Fargo, ND
Bloomfield, IA
Washington Court Ho, OH
Mexico, MO
Salem, WI

Grand Blanc, ML
Jackson, MI
Sellersburg, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Ithaca, MI
Burlington, WI
Belmont, MI
Rochester, MI
Rochester, MN
Hudsonville, MI
Rochester, MI
Warren, MI

Naperville, IL
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21:08
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:12
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:17
21:22
21:23
21:25
21:25
21:26
21:29
21:31
21:34
21:36
21:36
21:37
21:42
21:42
21:44
21:45
21:46
21:46
21:51
21:52
21:53
21:55
21:56
21:56
21:57
21:59
22:02
22:04
22:05
22:06
22:07
22:10
22:14
22:16
22:17
22:23
22:26
22:31
22:36
22:37
22:39
22:40
22:43
22:46
22:47
22:49
22:49




Pl

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

r4
c
3

377

314
392
245
178

75
389
235
329
210

26
308
115

60
121

95
198
350
401
320
171
295
125

31

85
271
263
200
404
408
356
425
384

67
387
223
390

46
341
102
360
195
297
132
261
354

41
199
203

86
246
185
262
107
140

Name

Allison Zorman
Diane Beckius
Lizzy Stefan
Paige Maxwell
Brittany Olson
Madeline Keisler
Emily Criswell
Katie Harlan
Clare Murphy
Emily Swigart
Taylor Mattson
Brittany Andres
Kayley Sopel
Kellie Gaustad
Allyson Byrne
Giselle Gomez
Caroline Egan
Heather Lombard
Kristin Wagner
Emily Hamilton
Samantha Strasser
Paige Johnson
Meredith Schuette
Kelsey Gorniak
Sarah Ball
Audrey Devault
Kellie Presbrey
Josie Petersson
Meredith Loy
Emma Berndt
Kelly Irwin
Hannah Wegman
Emily Gantz
Maggie Brown
Colette Chapp
Arianna Davidson
Susana Merrick
Megan Hoorn
Erika Blankenship
Jessica Tompkins
Madeleine Fischer
Emily Whitmer
Amanda Lightfood
Gwen Scruggs
Elizabeth Gunnink
Alyssa Penning
Leah Warners
Kristin Bielema
Emily Long

Katie Madinsky
Jessica Deweerd
Autumn Oostindie
Heather Koll
Kimby Penning
Sarah Fox

Brooke Henderson

Saturday, November 29, 2008

12
10
12
10
10
11
11
12
10
12
12

10
12
11
10
11
10
11
12

2008 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Girls

Hometown
Indianapolis, IN
Avon, MN

St. Charles, IL
Burnsville, MN
Rochester, MN
Fort Wayne, IN
Hartville, OH
Lake Zurich, IL
Chicago, IL
Waterford, WI
Allendale, MI
Allendale, MI
Ithaca, MI
Lawrenceburg, IN
Mt. Sterling, OH
Manton, MI
Rochester, MI
Ithaca, MI
Laporte, IN
Trevor, WI
Gladstone, MI
Little Chute, WI
Perry, OH

West Salem, WI
Macomb, MI
Fredericktown, OH
Ithaca, MI
Brookfield, WI
Hartville, OH
Burlington, WI
South Lyon, MI
Harrison, OH
Fredericktown, OH
Fredericktown, OH
St. Clair Shores, MI
Shelby Township, MI
Albia, IA
Northville, MI
South Lyon, MI
Hartville, OH
Brookfield, WI
Gladstone, MI
Bolivar, MO
Macomb, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Ada, MI

Ada, MI

Macomb, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Kentwood, MI

Girls Seeded Race
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22:51
22:57
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:01
23:03
23:08
23:12
23:21
23:22
23:22
23:29
23:33
23:41
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:46
23:50
23:57
24:09
24:15
24:20
24:31
24:38
24:49
24:55
25:11
25:12
25:13
25:20
25:28
25:29
25:29
25:34
25:45
25:45
25:56
26:30
26:43
26:44
27:42
27:48
27:48
27:48
27:49
27:50
27:50
27:50
27:51
27:51
27:52
27:52
27:54

275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

r4
c
3

347
100
357

48
163
296
141

99
423
109

40

28
145
156
346
101

Name

Katie Van Zanen
Rachel Eygenraam
Jocelyn Westerhoff
Taryn Borst

Nicki Jager

Alison Schuitema
Paulina Heule
Caitlin Essig
Chelsea Jensen
Ellen Frazee
Kaitlyn Beukema
Lauren Backhaus
Ellyn Hoeksema
Elizabeth Huizenga
Ashley Van Wyk
Grace Feenstra

12
10
10
11
10
10
12
11
11

11

Hometown
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
St. Charles, IL
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Ada, MI

Ada, MI

Hartville, OH
GRANT, MI
Kentwood, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Fond Du Lac, WI
Grand Rapids, MI
Rockford, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
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27:55
27:55
27:56
29:00
29:01
29:01
29:01
30:33
30:54
31:27
31:27
31:39
31:44
31:44
34:22
34:22




